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Internet www.farnell.com

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

MvNm = Torque using 8.8 bolt
707-68612503.425.417.0M16
707-68501032.519.513.0M12
707-6848592.516.610.3M10
707-6836302.513.58.2M8
707-6824121.810.86.5M6

Order CodeMvNmSize
Thickness

T mm
Outer
D mm

Inner
d mm

Each box contains 100 pairs of washers

H336

707-6861M16
707-6850M12
707-6848M10
707-6836M8
707-6824M6

25+10+5+1+Order Code

Price Per Box100 Per Box

Crinkles Washers – Stainless Steel 
Ì  Excellent

anti-corrosion properties
Ì  High resistance to permanent set under 

compression
Ì  Ideal for use as vibration-proof locking washers
Ì  Does not mark or damage panel surfaces

.760-35350M8

.760-34150M6

.760-33050M5

.760-328100M4

.760-316100M3.5

.760-304100M3

.760-298100M2.5

.760-286100M2

100+50+25+10+5+1+Order CodeBoxMetric

Price Per BoxQty. Per 

H170X

Crinkle Washers – Beryllium Copper

H22X

Ì Manufactured in accordance with BS4463

451-216.50M6
451-204.50M5
451-198.100M4
451-186.100M3
451-174.100M2.5

250+100+50+25+5+1+Size

Price Per Pack 

Order Code
Qty. Per

Pack

Solder Tags

H15X

149-9992BA
101-2374BA
101-2356BA
726-9898BABA
101-479M4
101-481M3
101-483M2.5Metric

100+50+25+1+Order CodeSize 
Price Per Pack100 Per Pack

Ì Tinned, brass

Self Tapping Screws
Pan Head, Hardened Steel ‘Supadriv’™

Bright Zinc Plated

H35X

Ì Type AB
Ì Manufactured in accordance with

BS4174

507-258.31.815"
143-064.25.01" 
143-063.19.07"
143-062.13.06"
143-061.9.52"

No 10 (4.8 Dia.)

507-246.31.815"
151-016.25.01" 
151-015.19.07"
151-014.13.06"
151-013.9.52"

No 8 (4.2 Dia.)

149-777.25.01" 
143-060.19.07"
143-059.13.06"
143-058.9.52"
143-057.6.55"

No 6 (3.5 Dia.)

143-056.13.06"
143-055.9.52"
143-054.6.55"

No. 4 (2.9 Dia.)

1+ 5+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+Order Codeinches mm
Price Per BoxLength

100 Per Box

Pan Head, Hardened Steel 'Supadriv'™

Chemically Blacked

Ì Type AB
Ì Manufactured in accordance with BS4174
Ì Suitable for use in areas requiring low light

reflection or for cosmetic effect

H117X

507-76325.01" 
507-75119.07"
507-74013.06"
507-7389.52"

No. 8 (4.2 Dia.)

507-72625.01"
507-71419.07"
507-70213.06"
507-6969.52"
507-6846.55"

No. 6 (3.5 Dia.)

507-67213.06"
507-6609.52"
507-6596.55"

No. 4 (2.9 Dia.)

250+100+50+25+5+1+Order Codemminches
Price Per BoxLength

100 Per Box

Pan Head, Hardened Steel Slotted
Bright Zinc Plated

H34X

Ì Type AB
Ì Manufactured in accordance with BS4174

143-048.13.06"
143-047.9.52"
143-046.6.55"

No.6 (3.5 Dia.)

143-045.13.06"
143-044.9.52"
143-043.6.55"

No.4 (2.9 Dia.)

1+ 5+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+Order Codeinches mm
Price Per BoxLength

100 Per Box

continued

Free Same Day Delivery

For orders received before 12.30pm
we provide free same day delivery.


